
min
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- :
- :
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- :
- :
- :

- :
- :
- :

JFV Stutensee4.

Datum:

min1 x

1.

Schulsporthalle Spöck
Steinbückelweg 1

76297 Stutensee-Spöck

16:003.2.2018

Spielstätte:

3. TSV Wöschbach

7

8

17:12
17:24

9 17:36

TSV Wöschbach

FC Südstern

TSV Wöschbach

JFV Stutensee

FC West

FC Südstern

10

11

12

17:48
18:00
18:12

18:36
18:48

13 18:24
14

15

TSV Wöschbach

FC Südstern

SG Blankenloch/Weingarten

1

2

3

4

16:00
16:12
16:24

16:36
16:48
17:00

5

6

FC Bruchsal

JFV Stutensee

TSV Wöschbach

FC Bruchsal

FC West

JFV Stutensee

SG Blankenloch/Weingarten

FC Bruchsal

TSV Wöschbach

5.
6.

FC Südstern

SG Blankenloch/Weingarten

Nr Beginn Spielplan

FC West

JFV Stutensee

FC Südstern

FC West

SG Blankenloch/Weingarten

SG Blankenloch/Weingarten

FC Bruchsal

SG Blankenloch/Weingarten

FC West

JFV Stutensee

Pause

Jugendfußballverein Stutensee 2012

Gredler + Söhne CUP 2018

B-Junioren

Teilnehmer

Beginn:

Pause: 2Spielzeit: 10

2.
FC Bruchsal

FC West

FC Südstern

FC Bruchsal

Ergebnis


